Halbmarathon Minchen 2013

10km - Lauf - 05.05.2013
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LTG-Prien 1

Waalie.V. 1

Globetrotter 1

‘Yamaichi Electronics 1
Globetrotter 2

MRRC Miinchen 1

LTG-Prien 1

Running Company 1

MRRC Miinchen 2

Der Weg zum Gliicklichsein 1
Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1
LTG-Prien 2

Der Weg zum Gliicklichsein 2
LTG-Prien 3

Los Guates 1

Z £ £ £ £ £ 2 2 2 2 s £ 5 s =

Miuiller Melanie
Jering Monika
Belling Sabrina
Dellepiane Paola
Mantele Judith
Schmied Alexander
Boswald Martin
Daimer Nils
Késtle Simon
Reichert Felix
Ullmann Conny
Hibler Maximilian
Gebhardt Matthias
Mildner Felix

Chino

00:46:39
00:51:06
01:02:04
00:55:04
01:07:28
00:37:08
00:37:35
00:33:50
00:44:40
00:44:35
00:36:56
00:44:27
00:51:37
00:55:10

00:55:47

Dedial Leila

Martin Jasmin
Lazar-Breuer Sylvia
Fuchs Maria Magdalena
Heine Madeleine
Seliger Andreas
Kerl Julius

Schvon Thomas
Stoll Stefan
Pertiller Laurenz
Stucke Christian
Viebahn Lukas
Geiger Bernd
Fuhrmeister Yannik

Doctorito

00:54:31
00:53:13
01:03:06
01:07:37
01:08:46
00:39:03
00:39:25
00:39:37
00:47:36
00:45:51
00:55:01
00:53:32
00:52:54
00:56:07

01:02:59

Westner Elisabeth
Meister Nadja
Neumerkel Kathrin
Remppis Verena
Schneider Helga
Baumgardt Wilfried
Aly Karim

Meyer Andreas
Ardner-Limbeck Daniel
Miinzloher Gunter
Stelter Thorsten
Bauer Quirin
Woitinas Florian
Mehlhardt Christoper

Don

545

_zelmes ssystert

00:58:28
01:18:06
01:06:06
01:21:00
01:12:50
00:42:48
00:43:21
00:47:51
00:48:16
00:50:13
00:57:56
00:54:50
01:02:42
00:57:51

01:16:52

de

02:39:38
03:02:25
03:11:16
03:23:41
03:29:04
01:58:59
02:00:21
02:01:18
02:20:32
02:20:39
02:29:53
02:32:49
02:47:13
02:49:08

03:15:38
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